
Bezirk Oberbayern 2017/18

Damen Oberbayernliga Ost (Bayerischer TTV -
Oberbayern)
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2017 16:30 (2)

17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

ASV Glonn
TSV Ottobrunn II
TV Feldkirchen 1903 II

DJK SV Raitenhaslach
TSV 1888 Waging
TSV 1852 Neuötting II

8:5
8:5
8:3

Fr. 29.09.2017 20:00 (1) TSV 1888 Waging SV Haiming 7:7
Sa. 30.09.2017 14:30 (1)

17:00 (1)
TSV 1852 Neuötting II
TSV Ottobrunn II

DJK SV Raitenhaslach
SV Haiming

6:8
8:2

Fr. 06.10.2017 20:00 v (1) SV-DJK Taufkirchen TSV 1888 Waging 2:8
Sa. 07.10.2017 14:30 (1)

17:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV Haiming
TSV 1888 Waging
SV Parsberg
SV Haiming

SV-DJK Taufkirchen
ASV Glonn
TSV 1852 Neuötting II
TSV 1863 Trostberg

3:8
8:4
6:8
8:0

Sa. 14.10.2017 14:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TV Feldkirchen 1903 II
SV-DJK Taufkirchen
DJK SV Raitenhaslach
SV-DJK Taufkirchen

SV Haiming
ASV Glonn
TSV 1863 Trostberg
SV Parsberg

8:1
7:7
8:5
8:4

Fr. 20.10.2017 19:30 v (1)
19:30 (3)
20:00 (1)

SV Parsberg
TSV 1863 Trostberg
TSV 1888 Waging

ASV Glonn
TSV 1852 Neuötting II
DJK SV Raitenhaslach

8:4
8:3
8:4

Do. 26.10.2017 20:00 (2) ASV Glonn TV Feldkirchen 1903 II 2:8
Fr. 27.10.2017 19:30 (1) DJK SV Raitenhaslach SV Haiming 8:5
Sa. 28.10.2017 17:30 (1) SV Parsberg TSV 1863 Trostberg 8:5
Sa. 04.11.2017 14:30 v (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 v (3)

TSV 1852 Neuötting II
TV Feldkirchen 1903 II
TSV 1863 Trostberg

TSV Ottobrunn II
TSV 1888 Waging
ASV Glonn

7:7
8:2
8:1

Fr. 10.11.2017 20:15 (1) SV-DJK Taufkirchen TV Feldkirchen 1903 II 3:8
Sa. 11.11.2017 17:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
TSV 1888 Waging
TSV Ottobrunn II

SV Parsberg
TV Feldkirchen 1903 II

8:4
8:4

Fr. 17.11.2017 20:00 (1) SV Parsberg TV Feldkirchen 1903 II 3:8
Sa. 18.11.2017 14:00 (1)

15:30 v (2)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (3)

TSV 1852 Neuötting II
ASV Glonn
DJK SV Raitenhaslach
TSV 1863 Trostberg

SV-DJK Taufkirchen
SV Haiming
SV-DJK Taufkirchen
TSV Ottobrunn II

8:4
3:8
8:5
3:8

Fr. 24.11.2017 20:00 (1) TSV 1888 Waging TSV 1852 Neuötting II 8:4
Sa. 25.11.2017 17:00 (1) TSV Ottobrunn II DJK SV Raitenhaslach 8:6
Fr. 01.12.2017 20:15 (1) SV-DJK Taufkirchen TSV Ottobrunn II 5:8
Sa. 02.12.2017 11:30 (1)

14:30 (1)
16:30 (2)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Feldkirchen 1903 II
SV Haiming
ASV Glonn
SV Haiming
DJK SV Raitenhaslach

TSV 1863 Trostberg
SV Parsberg
TSV Ottobrunn II
TSV 1852 Neuötting II
SV Parsberg

8:2
7:7
3:8
7:7
7:7

Fr. 08.12.2017 19:30 (3) TSV 1863 Trostberg TSV 1888 Waging 3:8
Sa. 09.12.2017 14:30 (1)

17:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
18:00 (3)

TSV 1852 Neuötting II
TSV Ottobrunn II
DJK SV Raitenhaslach
TSV 1863 Trostberg

ASV Glonn
SV Parsberg
TV Feldkirchen 1903 II
SV-DJK Taufkirchen

8:5
8:1
2:8
8:4
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